Course Race Results Overall Overall results are unofficial
Results as at

15/12/2019 16:03:17

Numer of sailors registered: 51

Number of drops applied: 2
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PlaceETi: Sail numb: Div 010 Total

1 Michael Lancey

2 Malcolm Rofe

3 Riccardo Renna

4 Will Wright

5 Paul lvshenko

6 Matthew lvshenko
7 Steve Shimeld

8 Steve NEWMAN

9 Daniel SLUK
10 Martin Stone
11 Rohan Cudmore
12 Scotty O'Connor
13 Melanie Webb
14 Stuart Gilbert
15 Simon Jones

16 Andrew Dolly Divola
17 Shaun Anderson
18 Kevin Wadham

19 Stephen Walsh
20 Mathieu Hanaut
21 Chris Stenta
22 David West

23 Mick Watkins

24 David Gillard

25 Lisa Jackson

26 Matthew Williams
27 Grant Shultz

171 MW

MR Lw
ITA-1 HW
ww MW
188 MW

817 LW
106 MW

17 LW
00 MW
227 LW

691 HW
AUS2 MW

150 F

18 SH

69 SH
AUS-968 MW
009 Lw
3 MW

40 LW

226 HW

312 LW

838 HW
690 MW

176 LW

362 F
962 HW
1344 HW

O W Wk ONUVRFLN

N NNWNNRURBRBRRNNRRR @R
W OO WOoOOoWNO®WLSIBEOORLRNWNERER-N

10
13
13
22
34
41
41
42
42
44
63
68
71
81
95
96
96
101
107
108
109
116
130
132
140
141
141

Michael Lancey
Malcolm Rofe
Riccardo Renna
Will Wright

Paul Ivshenko
Matthew tvshenko
Steve Shimeld
Steve NEWMAN
Daniel SLUK
Martin Stone
Rohan Cudmore
Scotty O'Connor
Melanie Webb
Stuart Gilbert
Simon Jones
Andrew Dolly Divo
Shaun Anderson
Kevin Wadham
Stephen Walsh
Mathieu Hanaut
Chris Stenta

David West

Mick Watkins
David Gillard

Lisa Jackson
Matthew Williams
Grant Shultz
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28 Stephen Ryan

29 Peter Craig

30 Roger Crawford
31 Jorgen Kolni

32 David Jackson

33 Rob Jones

34 Peter Doolan

35 Grace Webb

36 lan Saunders

37 Cameron Percival
38 Jorn Krohnke

39 Richard Lacey

40 Yannick Gacoin
41 Rob Spring

42 Patrick Connolly
43 Geoff Kitchen

44 DEREK LYE

45 Jerome Fitzhenry
46 Gwenda Hanaut
47 Al Haynes

48 Azura Gacoin

49 Gerald Nailon
50 Mitchell Kruse
51 Vincent McAllister

494 HW
370 HW
414 MW
425 LW
862 HW
161 MW
230 SH
AUS-5 F
24 HW
888 LW
AUS-60 SH
525 HW
1397 C
1429 SH
121 SH
1401 SH
727 SH
1018 SH
orange C
It1 SH
2C
25 SH
AUS-122 SH
112 W
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Stephen Ryan
Peter Craig
Roger Crawford
Jorgen Kolni
David Jackson
Rob Jones

Peter Doolan
Grace Webb

lan Saunders
Cameron Percival
Jorn Krohnke
Richard Lacey
Yannick Gacoin
Rob:Spring
Patrick Connolly
Geoff Kitchen
DEREK LYE
Jerome Fitzhenry
Gwenda Hanaut
Al Haynes

Azura Gacoin
Gerald Nailon
Mitchell Kruse
Vincent McAllister
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Course Race Results  Lightweights Final Numer of sailors registered in this division: 11
Results as at Number of drops applied: 2
15/12/2019 15:54:02

Placel Efis Sail numb: Div R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Name2 Place

1 Maicolm Rofe MR Lw 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 Malcolm Rol 1
2 Martin Stone 227 LW 6 5 3 1 2 3 2 3 14 Martin Stont 2
3 Matthew Ivshenko 817 LW 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 15 Matthew [vs 3
4 Steve NEWMAN 17 LW 2 1 4 3 4 4 7 6 18 Steve NEWINV 4
5 Shaun Anderson 009 Lw 4 4 7 7 8 5 4 4 28 Shaun Ander 5
6 Chris Stenta 312 LW 5 6 6 6 5 8 6 7 34 Chris Stenta 6
7 David Gillard 176 LW 10 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 David Gillar« 7
8 Stephen Walish 40 LW 7 7 5 5 7 7 8 8 38 Stephen wal 8
9 Jorgen Kolni 425 LW 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 12 55  JorgenKolni 9
10 Cameron Percival 888 LW 8 9 10 9 10 12 12 12 58 Cameron Per 10
11 Vincent McAllister 112 LW 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 72 Vincent McA 11



Course Race Resuits Mediumweig Final Numer of sailors registered in this division: 1
Results as at Number of drops applied: 2
15/12/2019 15:55:11

Place)\Elil: Sail numb: Div R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Total Name2 Place

1 Michael Lancey 171 MW 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 6 Michael Lan¢ 1
2 Will wright ww MW 3 3 2 2 5 2 1 1 11 Will Wright 2
3 Paul lvshenko 188 MW 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 4 17 Paul lvshenk 3
4 Daniel SLUK 00 MwW 2 2 9 6 3 S 5 S 22 Daniel SLIIK 4
5 Steve Shimeld 106 MW 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 24 Steve Shimel 5
6 Scotty O'Connor AUS2 MW 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 36 Scotty O'Col 6
7 Andrew Dolly Divola AUS-968 MW 8 7 8 4 8 8 9 9 43 Andrew Doll 7
8 Kevin Wadham 3 MW 9 8 9 8 7 7 8 8 46 Kevin Wadh: 8
9 Mick Watkins 690 MW 10 9 12 9 9 9 7 7 50 Mick Watkin 9
10 Rob Jones 161 MW 6 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 60 Rab Jones 10
11 Roger Crawford 414 MW 11 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 62 Roger Crawf 11



Course Race Results
Results as at
15/12/2019

Placel\EI

1 Riccardo Renna
2 Rohan Cudmore
3 David West
4 Mathieu Hanaut
5 Grant Shultz
6 Stephen Ryan
7 Matthew Williams
8 Peter Craig
9 lan Saunders

10 David Jackson

11 Richard Lacey

Heavyweight Final

15:57:20

Sail numb: Div
ITA-1 HW 1
691 HW 2
838 HW S
226 HW 12
1344 HW 3
494 HW 7
962 HW 6
370 HW 9
24 HW 4
862 HW 8
525 HW 10
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Numer of sailors registered in this division:

Number of drops applied:

1 1 1 1
2 3 3 3
4 4 7 7
3 2 2 2
7 8 6 5
5 5 5 12
6 6 4 4
8 7 8 6
12 12 12 12
9 9 9 12
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Riccardo Rer
Rahan Cudnr
David West

Mathieu Ha
Grant Shultz
Stephen Rya
Matthew Wi
Peter Craig

lan Saunders
David Jackso
Richard Lace
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Course Race Results
Results as at
15/12/2019

Placel\Elul=

1 Stuart Gilbert

2 Simon Jones

3 Peter Doolan

4 Jjorn Krohnke

5 Rob Spring

6 Patrick Connolly
7 Geoff Kitchen

8 DEREK LYE

9 Jerome Fitzhenry
10 Al Haynes
11 Gerald Nailon
12 Mitchell Kruse

Super Heavy\ Final

15:59:19

18 SH

69 SH

230 SH
AUS-60 SH
1429 SH

121 sH

1401 SH

727 SH

1018 SH

lt1 SH
25 SH
AUS-122 SH

Sail numb: Div
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Numer of sailors registered in this division:

Number of drops applied:

12

R10

Stuart Gilber
Simon Jones
Peter Doolar
Jorn Krohnke
Rdb Spring
Patrick Conr
Geoff Kitche
DHEREK LYE
Jerome Fitzh
Al Haynes
Gerald Nailc
Mitchell Kru

Place
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Course Race Results Females Final Numer of sailors registered in this division: 3
Number of drops applied: 2

Results as at
15/12/2019 15:51:28

Name2 Place
6 Melanie Wel 1
12 Lisa Jackson 2
17 Grace Wehbb 3

Place\ Bl Sail numb: Div
1 Melanie Webb 150 F
2 Lisa Jackson 362 F
3 Grace Webb AUS-5 F
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Numer of sailors registered in this division:

Course Race Results Cruisers Final
Results as at
15/12/2019 16:00:03

Number of drops applied:

Place

Sail numb: Div R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Name2

PlaceMElLLE
1 Yannick Gacoin 1397 C 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 a 7 Yannick Gace 1
2 Gwenda Hanaut orange C 3 2 4 1 3 4 4 4 17 Gwenda Har 2
3 Azura Gacoin 2C 2 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 19 Azura Gacoir 3



